
Chief Steward Josh Adams joshua.adams@qric.qld.gov.au 0476 882 221
Deputy Chief Steward Geoff Goold geoff.goold@qric.qld.gov.au 0436 938 441 

Regional Manager SEQ Brett Wright Brett.Wright@qric.qld.gov.au 0477 671 294

Senior Steward Paul Zimmermann paul.zimmermann@qric.qld.gov.au 0409 579 816
Steward Simon Fletcher simon.fletcher@qric.qld.gov.au 0410 633 207
Steward Alison Schofield alison.schofield@qric.qld.gov.au 0428 783 790
Steward Russell Hanson russell.hanson@qric.qld.gov.au 0456 296 120

Cadet steward Sean Byatt sean.byatt@qric.qld.gov.au 0457 198 436
Cadet steward Olivia Legg olivia.legg@qric.qld.gov.au 0476 878 770
Cadet steward Lauryn Dewitt-Rowson lauryn.dewittrowson@qric.qld.gov.au 0491 980 156

Steward (Part-Time) Kym Daly kym.daly@qric.qld.gov.au
CAT Steward William Wain william.wain@qric.qld.gov.au 0417 816 657

Steward Kate Lemay-Robbins kate.lemayrobbins@qric.qld.gov.au 0497 184 568

Senior Steward James Williamson james.williamson@qric.qld.gov.au 0427 167 839
Steward Scott Heidke scott.heidke@qric.qld.gov.au 0472 869 323

Judge Paul Chilton paul.chilton@qric.qld.gov.au 0439 465 886
CAT Steward Lana Hilliard lana.hilliard@qric.qld.gov.au 0484 058 944

Steward Danielle McMahon danielle.mcmahon@qric.qld.gov.au 0447 657 233
Cadet steward Shae Borg shae.borg@qric.qld.gov.au 0477 633 240

Senior Steward Clayton Warren clayton.warren@qric.qld.gov.au 0436 934 385
Steward Tony Preston tony.preston@qric.qld.gov.au 0467 940 337
Steward Emily Tickner emily.tickner@qric.qld.gov.au 0419 782 762
Steward Fiona Hartford fiona.hartford@qric.qld.gov.au 0460 017 603

CAT Steward Cameron Taylor cameron.taylor@qric.qld.gov.au 0497 845 926

Regional manager NQ Ross Neal ross.neal@qric.qld.gov.au

Senior Steward Darryl Griffiths darryl.griffiths@qric.qld.gov.au 0476 131 103
Cadet steward Kieran Dean kieran.dean@qric.qld.gov.au 0476 894 269
Cadet steward Sam Nosworthy sam.nosworthy@qric.qld.gov.au 0439 610 207

Assistant Steward (Part-Time) Peter Warren peter.warren@qric.qld.gov.au 0474 830 303
CAT Steward John McIntosh john.mcintosh@qric.qld.gov.au 0447 548 517

Senior Steward Paul Gillard paul.gillard@qric.qld.gov.au 0439 708 921
Steward Steward Sam Copelin sam.copelin@qric.qld.gov.au 0407 738 230

Cadet Steward Ashleigh Holzhauser ashleigh.holzhauser@qric.qld.gov.au 0407 941 373

Regional Manager Central Shane Larkins shane.larkins@qric.qld.gov.au 0457 117 053

Senior Steward Tate Hudson Tate.Hudson@qric.qld.gov.au 0472 841 259
Steward Ethan Suli ethan.suli@qric.qld.gov.au 0437 904 505

Cadet Steward Hayden Gillett hayden.gillett@qric.qld.gov.au 0499 742 537
Cadet Steward Shikira Stehbens shikira.stehbens@qric.qld.gov.au 0477 688 464

Assistant Steward (Part-Time) Don Macklyn don.macklyn@qric.qld.gov.au
Judge Stephen Bryant stephen.bryant@qric.qld.gov.au

Steward Sharon Coulthard sharon.coulthard@qric.qld.gov.au 0476 679 812
Casual steward Kerrie McCracken kerrie.mccracken@qric.qld.gov.au

Regional Race Day Coordination Officer Bec Climie bec.climie@qric.qld.gov.au 0497 913 338
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